23
.11
.20
18
Pa
ge
 1
/ 2

[mm]
AD
[mm]
Bending
radius
[mm]
Max. working
pressure
[bar] @ 20 °C
Max. vacuum
[bar] @ 20 °C
Min. bursting
pressure
[bar] @ 20 °C
Art.-No.
13 25 90 16 -0,9 64 50HW013
19 31 130 16 -0,9 64 50HW019
25 37 170 16 -0,9 64 50HW025
32 44 215 16 -0,9 64 50HW032
38 51 255 16 -0,9 64 50HW038
50 66 330 16 -0,9 64 50HW050
63 79 430 16 -0,9 64 50HW065
75 91 510 16 -0,9 64 50HW075